RESOLUTION TO EXTEND TERM OF OFFICE

RESOLUTION

	of Education of Unified School District No, eby extends the term of office for any elected board
member whose term would expire at a	any time in 2017 until the second Monday in January of f the governing body and other newly elected officials shall
By:	
Board Member	Board Member
Board Member	Board Member
Board Member	Board Member
	Board Member
	CERTIFICATE
	tion was duly adopted by the Board of Education of County, Kansas, on the day of
Clerk of the Board of Education	